Events SRM Institute of Science and Technology, Delhi NCR Campus, Modinagar

Holidays ACADEMIC CALENDAR - EVEN SEMESTER, SESSION 2019 - 20
Cycle Test B. Tech. (1st, 2nd, 3rd, & 4th Year) w.e.f.- 23/12/2019
Date Day Date Day Events Date Day Events Date Day Events Date Day Events Date Day Events
s8¢
1-Dec-19 Sunday 1-Jan-20 Wednesday |New Year Holiday 1-Feb-20 saturday |Teaching Day off 1-Mar-20 Sunday 1-Apr-20 Wednesday [ Teaching Day 58 'EE k] S 1-May-20 Friday May Day Holiday
& -
N Cycle Test - Il PP
2-Dec-19 Monday 2-Jan-20 Thursday | Teaching Day 7 2-Feb-20 Sunday 2-Mar-20 Monday 2-Apr-20 Thursday |Rama Navami Holiday 2-May-20 Saturday
B. Tech.(L,11, IIl, IV)
58 E
= 5
3-Dec-19 Tuesday 3-Jan-20 friday | Teaching Day 8 3-Feb-20 Monday | Teaching Day 26 3-Mar-20 Tuesday Cycle Test - I 3-Apr-20 Friday |Teaching Day 59 H ﬁ 3 3-May-20 Sunday
B. Tech.(1,1I, I, IV) S5
4-Dec-19 Wednesday 4-Jan-20 Saturday Extra Te“h"fg Day 4-Feb-20 Tuesday | Teaching Day 27 4-Mar-20 | Wednesday Crcieliestoll 4-Apr-20 saturday | Teaching Day off 4-May-20 Monday
(Wednesday Time Table) B. Tech.(LI1, 11, IV)
5-Dec-19 Thursday 5-Jan-20 Sunday 5-Feb-20 | Wednesday | Teaching Day 28 5-Mar-20 Thursday Cycle Test - I 5-Apr-20 Sunday 5-May-20 Tuesday
B. Tech.(1,11, IIl, IV)
6-Dec-19 Friday 6-1an-20 Monday |Teaching Day 10 6Feb20 | Thursday |Teaching Day 29 6-Mar-20 Friday GrbuesE=] 6-Apr-20 Monday GribuE3=(l 6-May-20 Wednesday
B. Tech. (1,11, I, IV) B. Tech. (1,11, Il IV)
" : " " Cycle Test - lll
7-Dec-19 Saturday 7-Jan-20 Tuesday [Teaching Day 11 7-Feb-20 Friday |Teaching Day 30 7-Mar-20 saturday |Teaching Day off 7-Apr-20 Tuesday 7-May-20 Thursday
B. Tech.(L,I1, III, IV)
N . Cycle Test - Il .
8-Dec-19 Sunday 8-Jan-20 Wednesday | Teaching Day 12 8-Feb-20 saturday | Teaching Day off 8-Mar-20 Sunday 8-Apr-20 Wednesday 8-May-20 Friday
B. Tech. (1,11, 11, IV)
" " " Cycle Test - Il
9-Dec-19 Monday 9-1an-20 Thursday | Teaching Day 13 9-Feb-20 Sunday |Founders Day 9-Mar-20 Monday |Holika Dahan Holiday 9-Apr-20 Thursday 9-May-20 Saturday
B. Tech.(LII, lII, IV)
Teaching Day 31
10-Dec-19 Tuesday 10-Jan-20 Friday | Teaching Day 14 10-Feb-20 Monday | (Dispersal of Performance 10-Mar-20 Tuesday |Holi (Dhulandi) Holiday 10-Apr-20 Friday |Good Friday Holiday 10-May-20 Sunday
Letter -1 to Parents)
11-Dec-19 Wednesday 11-1an-20 Saturday Extra Teaching Day 11-Feb-20 Tuesday |Teaching Day 32 11-Mar-20 | Wednesday [Teaching Day 44 11-Apr-20 Saturday Wfle Te-st = BA' R 11-May-20 Monday
(Monday Time Table) University Practical Exam
12-Dec-19 Thursday 12-Jan-20 Sunday 12-Feb-20 | Wednesday | Teaching Day 33 12-Mar-20 Thursday |Teaching Day 45 12-Apr-20 Sunday 12-May-20 Tuesday
13-Dec-19 Friday 1342020 | Monday |Teaching Day 16 13Feb-20 | Thursday |Teaching Day 34 13-Mar-20 Friday | Teaching Day 46 13.apr20 | Monday |CVCIeTeSt ML BTechL LI/ ..\ |ednesday
University Practical Exam
14-Dec-19 Saturday 14-Jan-20 Tuesday |Teaching Day 17 14-Feb-20 friday [Teaching Day 35 14-Mar-20 saturday | Teaching Day off 14-Apr-20 Tuesday | Dr. Ambedkar Birthday Holiday |14-may-20 Thursday
15-Dec-19 Sunday 15-1an-20 | Wednesday |Pongal / Makar Sankranti Holiday 15-Feb-20 saturday |Teaching Day off 15-Mar-20 Sunday 15-Apr-20 | Wednesday |University Practical Exam 15-May-20 Friday
16-Dec-19 Monday 16-Jan-20 Thursday |Teaching Day 18 16-Feb-20 Sunday 16-Mar-20 Monday | Teaching Day 47 16-Apr-20 Thursday | University Practical Exam 16-May-20 Saturday
Teaching Day 19 Teaching Day 48
17-Dec-19 Tuesday 17-Jan-20 Friday | (**Display of Attendance 17-Feb-20 Monday | Teaching Day 36 17-Mar-20 Tuesday | (Dispersal of Performance 17-Apr-20 Friday  |University Practical Exam 17-May-20 Sunday
As on date) Letter -1 to Parents)
18-Dec-19 | Wednesday 18-1an-20 saturday | Teaching Day off 18-Feb-20 Tuesday | Teaching Day 37 18-Mar-20 | Wednesday [ Teaching Day 49 18-Apr-20 Saturday | University Practical Exam 18-May-20 Monday
19-Dec-19 Thursday 19-Jan-20 Sunday 19-Feb-20 | Wednesday | Teaching Day 38 19-Mar-20 Thursday | Teaching Day 50 19-Apr-20 Sunday 19-May-20 Tuesday
Teaching Day 39 Teaching Day 51
20-Dec-19 Friday 20-Jan-20 Monday |Teaching Day 20 20-Feb-20 Thursday | (**Display of Attendance 20-Mar-20 Friday [ (**Display of Attendance 20-Apr-20 Monday | University Practical Exam 20-May-20 Wednesday
As on date) As on date)
21-Dec-19 Saturday 21-Jan-20 Tuesday |Teaching Day 21 21-Feb-20 Friday  [Maha Shivratri Holiday 21-Mar-20 saturday | Teaching Day off 21-Apr-20 Tuesday |University Practical Exam 21-May-20 Thursday
22-Dec-19 Sunday 224an-20 | Wednesday | Teaching Day 22 22-Feb-20 | saturday |Teaching Day off 22-Mar-20 Sunday 22-Apr20 | Wednesday |University Practical Exam 22-May-20 Friday
Enrolment/ Teaching Day 23 Teaching Day 52
23-Dec-19 | Monday |Commencement of Classes 234an20 | Thursday |[Submission of Course Status 23-Feb-20 Sunday 23Mar20 | Monday |[Submission of Course Status 23-Apr-20 | Thursday |Preparation Leave 23May20  [Saturday
B. Tech.(LIL, 1lI, 1IV) (ATM - 12)] (ATM - 12)]
24-Dec-19 Tuesday |Teaching Day 2 24-4an-20 Friday [Teaching Day 24 24-Feb-20 Monday |Teaching Day 40 24-Mar-20 Tuesday | Teaching Day 53 24-Apr-20 Friday  [Preparation Leave 24-May-20 Sunday
Teaching Day 41
25-Dec-19 | Wednesday |Christmas Day Holiday 25-Jan-20 saturday |Teaching Day off 25-Feb-20 Tuesday | [Submission of Course Status (ATM - |  25-Mar-20 | Wednesday | Teaching Day 54 25-Apr-20 saturday |Preparation Leave 25-May-20 Monday Eid al-fitr Holiday
12)]
38t
26-Dec-19 Thursday | Teaching Day 3 26-Jan-20 sunday [Republic Day 26-Feb-20 | Wednesday | Teaching Day 42 26-Mar-20 Thursday | Teaching Day 55 g Sz 26-Apr-20 Sunday |Preparation Leave 26-May-20 Tuesday
£z
27.Dec-19 Friday | Teaching Day 4 27.0an20 | Monday Cycle Test - | 27eb20 | Thursday |Teaching Day 43 27-Mar-20 Friday INNOYATER0) 27-apr20 | Monday |Preparation Leave 27-May-20  |Wednesday
B. Tech.(L1I, I, IV) A National Level Technical Fest
Cycle Test - | KHEL 20 INNOVATE 20
28-Dec-19 saturday | Teaching Day off 284an-20 | Tuesday 28-Feb-20 Friday ) 28-Mar-20 | saturday ) ) 28-Apr20 | Tuesday |Preparation Leave 28May20  |Thursday
8 Day B. Tech.(1,11, 11, IV) A National Level Sports Fest A National Level Technical Fest P
29-Dec-19 Sunday 29-4an-20 | Wednesday Cycle Test - | 29-Feb-20 Saturday KHEL20) 29-Mar-20 Sunday 29-Apr-20 | Wednesday Commenceme.nt ‘_’f University 29-May-20 Friday
B. Tech.(1,11, 111, IV) A National Level Sports Fest Theory Examinations
. Cycle Test - | . —
30-Dec-19 Monday | Teaching Day 5 30-Jan-20 Thursday 30-Mar-20 Monday |TeachingDay56 |5 G g 30-Apr-20 Thursday 30-May-20 Saturday
B. Tech.(L,11, I, IV) BES
SEad
31-Dec-19 Tuesday |Teaching Day 6 31-Jan-20 Friday [Teaching Day 25 31-Mar-20 Tuesday |Teaching Day 57 e 31-May-20 Sunday

** Subject Wise Attendance Display on Department Notice Board as on Date * Subject to change as per management decision



